
NPC WORLDWIDE ARGENTINO OPEN 
December 7, 2025 

FINAL PLACINGS

 
Men's Physique - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 9 Damian Navarro
2 7 Gaston Muriel
3 8 Guido Nasuti
4 6 Martin Mendi
5 4 Juan Manuel Lavena Buscio
6 3 Pablo Cordoba

 
Men's Physique - Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 9 Damian Navarro
2 8 Guido Nasuti
3 13 Agustin Baragiola
4 11 Manuel Albarracin
5 22 Nicolas Ponce

 
Men's Physique - Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 87 Fernando Heredia
2 10 Rodrigo Pastor Santa Maria
3 12 Julian Balbuena
4 4 Juan Manuel Lavena Buscio
5 3 Pablo Cordoba

 
Men's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 19 Facundo Monteagudo
2 17 Fernando Calabuig Bracco
3 87 Fernando Heredia
4 10 Rodrigo Pastor Santa Maria
5 18 Ian Mancini
6 13 Agustin Baragiola
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Men's Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 17 Fernando Calabuig Bracco
2 20 Federico David Arias
3 21 Bruno Cabral
4 4 Juan Manuel Lavena Buscio
5 47 Dante Lavagetti
6 3 Pablo Cordoba
7 15 Nestor Ariel Rossi
8 22 Nicolas Ponce

 
Men's Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 15 Nestor Ariel Rossi

 
Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 23 Leonardo Arguello
2 9 Damian Navarro
3 8 Guido Nasuti
4 11 Manuel Albarracin

 
Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 17 Fernando Calabuig Bracco
2 24 Federico Brunelli
3 26 Luciano Perez
4 25 Emanuel Pesquera Fares
5 10 Rodrigo Pastor Santa Maria
6 12 Julian Balbuena
7 18 Ian Mancini
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Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 19 * Facundo Monteagudo *
2 28 Juan Ignacio Beretta
3 27 Enzo Martinez
4 162 Isaac Ramos
5 7 Gaston Muriel
6 21 Bruno Cabral
7 6 Martin Mendi
8 4 Juan Manuel Lavena Buscio
9 3 Pablo Cordoba

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 29 Nicolas Madoery
2 31 Gabriel Martinez
3 32 Gustavo Adolfo Sanz

 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 30 Diego Martin
2 33 Santiago Aguero
3 34 Michael Chiang
4 36 Nicolas Nitri
5 31 Gabriel Martinez
6 35 Braian Ivan
7 32 Gustavo Adolfo Sanz

 
Men's Classic Physique - Teenage

Placing Competitor # Name
1 37 Maximo Pradel

 
Men's Classic Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 40 Brandon Suarez
2 33 Santiago Aguero
3 38 Tiziano Allocco Rouanet
4 37 Maximo Pradel

Page 3 of 13



 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 160 Adrian Lorenzini
2 29 Nicolas Madoery
3 41 Francisco Gonzalez Martinez
4 43 Martin Ramirez

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 44 Ariel Bressan
2 45 Juan Pablo Ceballos

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 51 * Martin Redon *
2 40 Brandon Suarez
3 50 Rodrigo Gallardo
4 48 Patricio Aguirre
5 35 Braian Ivan

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 44 Ariel Bressan
2 52 Joaquin Gomez Bau
3 29 Nicolas Madoery
4 38 Tiziano Allocco Rouanet
5 34 Michael Chiang
6 41 Francisco Gonzalez Martinez

NS 54 Kevin Ojeda
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 56 Julian Luca Mendilahatzu
2 160 Adrian Lorenzini
3 36 Nicolas Nitri
4 45 Juan Pablo Ceballos
5 43 Martin Ramirez
6 55 Jose Avellaneda
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Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 57 Juan Ferreyra
2 29 Nicolas Madoery

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 48 Patricio Aguirre
2 60 Maicol Flores
3 30 Diego Martin
4 57 Juan Ferreyra

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 40 Brandon Suarez

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 80 Jonathan Ocampo
2 64 Luciano Basualdo
3 57 Juan Ferreyra
4 29 Nicolas Madoery
5 63 Gaston Albornoz

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 44 Ariel Bressan
2 67 Carlos Martearena
3 68 Gaston Mongelos
4 71 Ignacio Sole
5 69 Orlando Javier Monje

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 72 Cristian Zambosco
2 70 Ramiro Rios Ardines
3 66 Facundo Botella

NS 45 Juan Pablo Ceballos
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Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 73 Mario Caon

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 74 Fabian Icikson

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 70+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 75 Guillermo Gigena

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 40 Brandon Suarez
2 68 Gaston Mongelos
3 69 Orlando Javier Monje
4 73 Mario Caon

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 77 Lucas Ledesma
2 67 Carlos Martearena
3 48 Patricio Aguirre
4 50 Rodrigo Gallardo
5 80 Jonathan Ocampo
6 78 Martin Gazzera Casella
7 71 Ignacio Sole
8 60 Maicol Flores
9 64 Luciano Basualdo
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Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 72 Cristian Zambosco
2 79 Gaston Mendozzi
3 52 Joaquin Gomez Bau
4 29 Nicolas Madoery
5 81 Adrian Puig
6 63 Gaston Albornoz
7 70 Ramiro Rios Ardines
8 66 Facundo Botella

NS 45 Juan Pablo Ceballos
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 83 * Oscar Lobo *
2 85 Martin Ruiz

 
Women's Bodybuilding - Open

Placing Competitor # Name
1 86 Carina Espinoza

 
Women's Physique - Open

Placing Competitor # Name
1 88 Anahi Figueredo
2 86 Carina Espinoza

 
Women's Figure - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 89 Luisina Sabrina Gomez

 
Women's Figure - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 165 Vanesa Luna
2 91 Adriana Perafan

 
Women's Figure - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 161 Maria De Leon De Leon
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Women's Figure - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 92 Andrea Del Carmen Rivarola Fernandez
2 89 Luisina Sabrina Gomez
3 165 Vanesa Luna
4 91 Adriana Perafan

 
Women's Figure - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 93 * Natalia Soledad Ambrosio *

 
Women's Fit Model - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 96 Romina Perrone

 
Women's Fit Model - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 96 Romina Perrone

 
Women's Fit Model - Open

Placing Competitor # Name
1 96 Romina Perrone

 
Women's Wellness - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 99 Yamila Dayana Pereyra Wamba
2 97 Daniela Farias

 
Women's Wellness - Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 106 Maris Gonzalez
2 107 Jordania Pereira Dos Santos
3 99 Yamila Dayana Pereyra Wamba
4 121 Juliana Merlo
5 102 Florencia Campos
6 101 Sofia Barrios Amarilla
7 97 Daniela Farias
8 105 Lorena Esquibel
9 104 Patricia Espindola
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Women's Wellness - Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 108 Melanie Vitorgan
2 103 Gisele Chrystiuk Kondratiuk
3 98 Irina Gonzalez

 
Women's Wellness - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 110 Jessica Mariel Trinidad Aquino

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 114 Belinda Medina
2 112 Maria Celeste Maidana
3 103 Gisele Chrystiuk Kondratiuk
4 116 Lucila Mayra Rabassa
5 97 Daniela Farias
6 105 Lorena Esquibel
7 113 Yamila Marto

NS 115 Mirta Perez
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 118 Liliana Verdiani
2 105 Lorena Esquibel
3 104 Patricia Espindola

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 104 Patricia Espindola

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 118 Liliana Verdiani
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Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 123 Rocio Quiroz
2 120 Brenda Godoy
3 121 Juliana Merlo
4 119 Maritza Flores
5 122 Melany Murh
6 102 Florencia Campos
7 116 Lucila Mayra Rabassa
8 118 Liliana Verdiani
9 113 Yamila Marto

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 114 Belinda Medina
2 124 Florencia Echenique
3 106 Maris Gonzalez
4 107 Jordania Pereira Dos Santos
5 99 Yamila Dayana Pereyra Wamba
6 126 Jazmin Nunez
7 101 Sofia Barrios Amarilla
8 97 Daniela Farias
9 104 Patricia Espindola

NS 110 Jessica Mariel Trinidad Aquino
NS 125 Micaela Gisele Lopez

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 127 Natalia Cieplicki
2 108 Melanie Vitorgan
3 112 Maria Celeste Maidana

NS 115 Mirta Perez
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 128 * Paula Angelica Jaled *
2 103 Gisele Chrystiuk Kondratiuk
3 98 Irina Gonzalez
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Women's Bikini - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 132 Nicole Queiruga
2 163 Mariela Toscano
3 129 Ariadna Camacho Carrillo
4 131 Camila Rocio Pereyra

 
Women's Bikini - Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 132 Nicole Queiruga
2 163 Mariela Toscano
3 137 Maria Celeste Salas Harris
4 135 Lorena Fleitas
5 129 Ariadna Camacho Carrillo
6 133 Carolina Alanis
7 136 Laura Graff

 
Women's Bikini - Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 156 Mariel Di Croce
2 158 Ana Rios
3 134 Valeria Alonso
4 131 Camila Rocio Pereyra

 
Women's Bikini - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 132 Nicole Queiruga

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 138 Myriam Lorena Borysiuk
2 163 Mariela Toscano
3 159 Eliana Caceres
4 143 Emilse Tasca
5 142 Keila Nunez
6 141 Mariel Marchisone
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Women's Bikini - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 144 Carolina Coria
2 135 Lorena Fleitas
3 143 Emilse Tasca
4 133 Carolina Alanis
5 141 Mariel Marchisone
6 134 Valeria Alonso

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 146 Maria Ines Cisterna
2 148 Andrea Mutura
3 141 Mariel Marchisone
4 136 Laura Graff
5 134 Valeria Alonso
6 147 Ivana Seliz

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 146 Maria Ines Cisterna
2 148 Andrea Mutura
3 141 Mariel Marchisone
4 164 Silvia Martinez De Nickl
5 147 Ivana Seliz

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 144 * Carolina Coria *
2 163 Mariela Toscano
3 143 Emilse Tasca
4 135 Lorena Fleitas
5 150 Sofia Petraglia
6 137 Maria Celeste Salas Harris
7 136 Laura Graff
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Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 153 Jimena Castillo
2 132 Nicole Queiruga
3 151 Carolina Sanchez Negrette
4 159 Eliana Caceres
5 129 Ariadna Camacho Carrillo
6 154 Sabrina Sanguina
7 146 Maria Ines Cisterna
8 147 Ivana Seliz

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 156 Mariel Di Croce
2 157 Luciana Squizziato
3 142 Keila Nunez
4 134 Valeria Alonso
5 131 Camila Rocio Pereyra

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 138 Myriam Lorena Borysiuk
2 158 Ana Rios
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